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PCs provide information and referral, training and consultation on substance 
misuse and prevention best practices, and community organizing.
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BARRE DISTRICT OFFICE
Matthew Whalen
(802) 479-4200
matthew.whalen@vermont.gov

BENNINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE
Rachel Newton
(802) 442-3929
rachel.newton@vermont.gov

BRATTLEBORO DISTRICT OFFICE
Robin Rieske
(802) 257-2885
robin.rieske@vermont.gov

BURLINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE
Amanda Froeschle
(802) 863-7561
amanda.froeschle@vermont.gov

MIDDLEBURY DISTRICT OFFICE
Alan Saltis
(802) 388-0127
alan.saltis@vermont.gov

MORRISVILLE DISTRICT OFFICE
Michelle Salvador
(802) 888-2581
michelle.salvador@vermont.gov

NEWPORT DISTRICT OFFICE
Julie Raboin
(802) 334-4391
julie.raboin@vermont.gov

RUTLAND DISTRICT OFFICE
Sarah Roy
(802) 786-5876
sarah.roy@vermont.gov

SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT OFFICE
Heather Barbieri
(802) 289-0549
heather.barbieri@vermont.gov

ST. ALBANS DISTRICT OFFICE
Mary Pickener
(802) 524-7918
mary.pickener@vermont.gov

ST. JOHNSBURY DISTRICT OFFICE
Kathrin Lawlor
(802) 751-0170
kathrin.lawlor@vermont.gov

WHITE RIVER JUNCTION DISTRICT OFFICE
Claudia Marieb
(802) 295-8835
claudia.marieb@vermont.gov
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